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Nom
JUSTIN MICHEL
BUISSON YANNICK
DANIEL AYMERIC
SINAMALLE MAXIMIN
BLEYAERT GEORGES
DURAND OLIVIER
PICARD ERIC
SINGLIA HERVE
RIBIRE JEAN-MICHEL
TAGWERKER RODOLPHE
POLLET ALAIN
DELAHAYE PHILIPPE
LE CORRE NOEL
BOURGES CHRISTOPHE
ROUGERIE CORINNE
YANDWI JEAN-MARIE
DELHOTAL VALERIE
JAHIER PHILIPPE
CAMBOULAS ISABELLE
ARHAN JOEL
JESBAC BERTRAND
NIVELLE DOMINIQUE
KOLASNIEWSKI MARIE-HELEN
BETTALE GILBERT
LARIDIERE LINDA
LAGORSIE CHRISTOPHE
FLICHY BENOIT
CAZES JEAN
VANETIA CELINE
SALSAC PASCAL
LABRUSSE THOMAS
PRIEUR MAX
GARMIER MICHEL
LHERMITTE ODILE
AVEBER NADINE
FAVEY SYLVIE
RIBIERE HELENE
VERNEUIL CORINNE
GRELET LAURENCE
BOURGES SANDRINE
MESNEAU JEAN-MICHEL
LEVEQUE FLORIENT
NEVOT CAROLINE
FONTAINE JULIETTTE
PATIN EVELYNE
LEVEQUE DAMIEN
MESNEAU AGNES
CERDA SANDRINE

Lic
653792
1023724

484930

1040034
653317
125775

304161
1122681

1024034

473231
T215601

186996

1007710

721573

1107143

FFJDA

Cat
ViM
SEM
JUM
ViM
ViM
SEM
ViM
SEM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
VaM
ViM
SEF
ViM
SEF
ViM
V1F
ViM
V3M
ViM
V1F
VaM
SEF
ViM
ViM
V3M
V1F
VaM
SEM
SEM
ViM
V1F
V2F
V1F
V1F
SEF
V1F
SEF
ViM
JUM
SEF
SEF
V1F
ESM
SEF
V1F

Nom Club
ANTONY ATHLETISME 92
VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
NL
NL
NL
NL
ASPHALTE 94
NL
NL
NL
ST MICHEL SPORTS
ST MICHEL SPORTS
ST MICHEL SPORTS
NL
C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
ST MICHEL SPORTS
NL
NL
ST MICHEL SPORTS
NL
NL
NL
ST MICHEL SPORTS
PASS RUNNING FFA
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
ST MICHEL SPORTS
NL
NL
ANTONY ATHLETISME 92
NL
NL
ANTONY ATHLETISME 92
NL
NL
ST MICHEL SPORTS
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

Tps
00:32:41
00:33:58
00:34:43
00:35:46
00:36:15
00:36:47
00:38:38
00:39:46
00:39:50
00:40:11
00:40:58
00:41:15
00:42:14
00:42:34
00:42:38
00:44:55
00:47:05
00:47:50
00:49:41
00:50:30
00:51:09
00:51:51
00:51:54
00:52:32
00:52:43
00:53:01
00:53:09
00:53:13
00:53:22
00:53:28
00:53:45
00:53:45
00:54:30
00:54:31
00:54:37
00:54:37
00:54:45
00:54:46
00:55:02
00:55:04
00:57:33
00:59:15
01:00:02
01:00:33
01:01:34
01:01:34
01:05:26
01:05:26

Place Categ Dos
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413
427
444
436
442
440
404
424
406
451
420
416
419
449
432
414
443
450
415
423
431
422
418
434
448
452
407
435
445
421
426
425
441
439
438
437
405
447
417
446
411
408
433
430
429
409
410
412

Moy
15,97
15,37
15,04
14,59

14,4
14,19
13,51
13,13

13,1
12,99
12,74
12,65
12,36
12,26
12,24
11,62
11,09
10,91
10,51
10,34
10,21
10,07
10,06
9,94

9,9
9,85
9,82
9,81
9,78
9,76
9,71
9,71
9,58
9,58
9,56
9,56
9,53
9,53
9,49
9,48
9,07
8,81

8,7
8,62
8,48
8,48
7,98
7,98



